
JAN

FEB

APR

MAR

Month Program
1:1 Weekend Available
School Holiday Program: Camp 1
School Holiday Program: Camp 2
School Holiday Program: Camp 3
School Holiday Program: Camp 4
Play n Grow School Holiday Camp
Young Adults Camp
No program as yet 
Little Bodies Big Feelings
Challenge Accepted Orientate 
Group Weekend Camp
1:1 Weekend Available
Play n Grow Camp
Challenge Accepted Camp
Group Weekend Camp
Group Weekend Camp
1:1 Weekend Available
Young Adults Camp
Female Challenge Accepted 
School Holiday Program: Camp 1
School Holiday Program: Camp 2
School Holiday Program: Camp 3
School Holiday Program Camp: 4
1:1 Weekend Available 
Play n Grow Camp
Challenge Accepted Camp

Dates
Friday 5th to Sunday 7th January
Monday 8th to Thursday 11th January
Thursday 11th to Sunday 14th January
Monday 15th to Thursday 18th January
Thursday 18th to Sunday 21st January
Monday 22nd to Thursday 25th January
Monday 22nd to Thursday 25th January
Friday 26th to Sunday 28th January
Friday 2nd to Sunday 4th February
Friday 2nd to Sunday 4th February
Friday 9th to Sunday 11th February
Friday 16th to Sunday 18th February
Friday 23rd to Sunday 25th February
Friday 23rd to Sunday 25th February
Friday 1st to Sunday 3rd March
Friday 8th to Sunday 10th March
Friday 15th to Sunday 17th March
Friday 22nd to Sunday 24th March
Friday 22nd to Sunday 24th March
Monday 1st to Thursday 4th April 
Thursday 4th to Sunday 7th April 
Monday 8th to Thursday 11th April 
Thursday 11th to Sunday 14th April 
Friday 19th to Sunday 21st April 
Friday 26th to Sunday 28th April 
Friday 26th to Sunday 28th April 

Theme
N/A
Wild West 
Wild West 
Wild West 
Wild West 
Under the sea
N/A
N/A
Feelings Monsters
Summer 
Pirates 
N/A
Transport
River 
Storybook 
Storybook 
N/A
N/A
Beach 
Alchemy 
Alchemy 
Alchemy 
Alchemy 
N/A
Farmer wants a camp! 
Farm 



JUN

JUL

AUG

MAY

SEPT

Group Weekend Camp
Group Weekend Camp
1:1 Weekend Available
Little Bodies Big Feeings
Challenge Accepted Orientate
Group Weekend Camp
Group Weekend Camp
1:1 Weekend Available
No program as yet 
School Holiday Program: Camp 1
School Holiday Program: Camp 2
School Holiday Program: Camp 3
School Holiday Program: Camp 4
1:1 Weekend Available
Play n Grow Camp
Group Weekend Camp
Group Weekend Camp
1:1 Weekend Available
Little Bodies Big Feeings 
Play n Grow Camp
Challenge Accepted Camp 
Group Weekend Camp
1:1 Weekend Available
No program as yet 
School Holiday Program: Camp 1
School Holiday Program: Camp 2
School Holiday Program: Camp 3

Friday 3rd to Sunday 5th May
Friday 10th to Sunday 12th May
Friday 19th to Sunday 21st May
Friday 24th to Sunday 26th May
Friday 24th to Sunday 26th May
Friday 31st May to Sunday 2nd June 
Friday 7th to Sunday 9th June
Friday 14th to Sunday 16th June
Friday 21st to Sunday 23rd June 
Monday 1st to Thursday 4th July 
Thursday 4th to Sunday 7th July 
Monday 8th to Thursday 11th July 
Thursday 11th to Sunday 14th July 
Friday 19th to Sunday 21st July
Friday 26th to Sunday 28th July
Friday 2nd to Sunday 4th August
Friday 9th to Sunday 11th August
Friday 16th to Sunday 18th August
Friday 23rd to Sunday 25th August 
Friday 30th August to Sunday 1st Sept
Friday 30th August to Sunday 1st Sept
Friday 6th to Sunday 8th September
Friday 13th to Sunday 15th September
Friday 20th to Sunday 22nd September
Monday 23rd to Thursday 26th September
Thursday 26th to Sunday 29th September
Monday 30th Sept to Thursday 3rd Oct

Medievil 
Medievil 
N/A
Monsters in space
Autumn 
Chase the rainbow 
Chase the rainbow 
N/A

Heroes 
Heroes 
Heroes 
Heroes 
N/A
Jurrasic Park 
CK Olympics 
CK Olympics 
N/A
Monster safari 
Space 
Forest 
CK Birthday
N/A

Into the wild 
Into the wild 
Into the wild 



DEC

OCT

NOV

School Holiday Program: Camp 4
Little Bodies Big Feeings
Challenge Accepted Orientate
1:1 Weekend Available
Challenge Accepted Camp 
Play n Grow Camp
Group Weekend Camp
Group Weekend Camp
1:1 Weekend Available
Young Adults Camp
Female Challenge Accepted 
Afterhours 
Group Weekend Camp
Group Weekend Camp
1:1 Weekend Available 

Thursday 3rd to Sunday 7th October
Friday 11th to Sunday 13th October
Friday 11th to Sunday 13tth October
Friday 18th to Sunday 20th October
Friday 25th to Sunday 27th October
Friday 25th to Sunday 27th October
Friday 1st to Sunday 3rd November
Friday 8th to Sunday 10th November
Friday 15th to Sunday 17th November
Friday 22nd to Sunday 24th November
Friday 22nd to Sunday 24th November
Friday 29th Nov to Sunday 1st December
Friday 6th to Sunday 8th December
Friday 13th to Sunday 15th December
Friday 20th to Sunday 22nd December

Into the wild
Monster
Spring 
N/A
Lake 
Story book
Halloween 
Halloween 
N/A
N/A
River/Forest
Races/ Full Moon 
Splash 
Splash 
N/A


